

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-2	2060	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Aur Environmental Services - Lakeview E School Site	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/5/	/2015			In control:	General Counsel	
On agenda:	10/28/2015				Final action:	10/28/2015	
Enactment date:	10/28	8/2015			Enactment #:	15-1738	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Professional Services Contract between District and Aurora Environmental Services, for the latter to undertake environmental assessment of Lakeview Elementary School, for the term from September 1, 2015 to November 30, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$60,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 15-2060 Professional Services Contract - Aurora Environmental Services - Lakeview Elementary School Site						
Contact:	jacqueline.minor@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
10/28/2015	1	Board of				opted on the General Consent Report	

Ratification by the Board of Professional Services Contract between District and Aurora Environmental Services, for the latter to undertake environmental assessment of Lakeview Elementary School, for the term from September 1, 2015 to November 30, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$60,000.00.